ROUND SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND
HAZARDOUS AREAS HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
5,000 to 9,500 lumen models
1
ROUND SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

ROUND SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
* 120-277 only available for 35W,45W,55W,65W
* 347-480 only available for 40W, 60W
** CRI90 expects longer leadtime
*** No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
**** RND-YOKE Pre-installed
*****  Only available with 110°
VOLTAGE
120  -  277*
120-277V AC
347  -  480*
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass*
DLG-  Diffuse Drop
           Lens Glass*
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant & Ceiling***
YKE  -  Yoke****
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
BEAM
60  -  60°(NEMA 4 - Medium)*****
120 - 120°(NEMA 6 - Wide)
WATTAGE
35 -  35W
40 -  40W
45 -  45W
55 -  55W
60 -  60W
65 -  65W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI70   -  70 CRI
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
EXAMPLE: RND2-65-120-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-PND  BLANK
RND2
PRODUCT
SERIES
6
ROUND SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Pendant Ceiling PoleWallYoke
RND-YOKE WL2502               WL9002
Pole
CLAMP01/02

   JB002-A-01                                                                        RND2 Custom Bracket Assembly                                                                  309050390
      GLCO-03                 3ft Cord (SOOW 14AWG*3, 105°C, 600V) with cable gland, for C1D2 and non-hazardous only                   204020003
ORDERING INFORMATION
9
ROUND SERIES
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                      Description                                                      MPN Code
RND2-35-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-35-120-277 Fixtures                   303010028
RND2-45-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-45-120-277 Fixtures                   303010029
RND2-55-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-55-120-277 Fixtures                   303010030
RND2-65-120-277-Driver               Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-65-120-277 Fixtures                   303010031
RND2-40-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-40-347-480V Fixtures                  303010032
RND2-60-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for RND2-60-347-480V Fixtures                  303010033
         CG002-A-01                                Replacement Clear Glass Lens for RND2, RND X2                       303030004
         DG002-A-01                                      Replacement Diffuse Glass Lens for RND2                             303030005
        DLG002-A-01                                       Replacement Drop Glass Lens for RND2                               303030006
10